FORM PTO Experes 06/30/96 OMB 0651-0927	0 6 2002 E	03-15-2002 102017372	I	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT CRH 4390 14	
Ne.	ADEMARK OF RI	CORDATION FORM COVI			
		PATENTS ONL' Trademarks: Please record the at		nt(s) or copy(ies).	
Submission X New		2 Conveyance Type Assignment	e	ent	
Document	ID#	License	Change of Name		
Reel #	n of PTO Error Frame # Document Frame #		U.S. Government ONLY by U.S. Government Agartmental File	gencies) Secret File	
Conveying P	arty(ies)	Mark if additional n	ames of conveying parties	attached Execution Date Month Day Year	
Name (line 1)	Barber, Steven	C.			
Name (line 2) Second Party				Execution Date Month Day Year	
Name (line 1)	<u>, , ,,,,,, , ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>				
Name (line 2)					
Receiving Pa	arty	Ma	rk if additional names of re	ceiving parties attached	
Name (line 1)	Harmon, James V.				
Name (line 2)		Patent Attorney domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic			
Address (line 1)	1000 Northstar	<u>Center East</u>		representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from	
Address (line 2)	608 Second Ave	ue South		Assignment)	
Address (line 3)	Minneapolis Cav	Minnesota	55402		
Domestic Re	epresentative Nam	e and Address Enter fo	Zip Co r the first Receiving Party	+	
Name [-	
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································			
Address (line 4)					
14/2002 DBYRNE	00000064 09395780	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
FC:581	40.00 DP				
Gathering the data nee D.C. 20231 and to the	eded to complete the Cover Sheet. S Office of Information and Regulatory Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent Mail documents to	estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per and comments regarding this burden estimate to the Affairs, Office of Management and Budger, Paperied and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEN be recorded with required cover s nts and Trademarks, Box Assignm	0 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, rk Reduction Project (0651-0027), V D REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGN Sheet(s) information R	Chief briomation Officer, Washington, Vashington, D.C. 20503. See OMB MENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.	

FORM PTO Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Corresponde	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	612-339-1400
Name	Harmon, James V.		
Address (line 1)	Patent Attorney		
Address (line 2)	1000 Northstar Center	East	
Address (line 3)	608 Second Avenue Sou	th	
Address (line 4)	Minneapolis, MN 55402		
Pages	Enter the total number of pagincluding any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance docu	ment # 3
Application	Number(s) or Patent Num	ber(s) Mark if	f additional numbers attached
		atent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH number:	
	ent Application Number(s)	Pater	nt Number(s)
09/395.780		[[[]	
·····			
this document is	s being filed together with a new Parer	t Application, enter the date the patent applicat	tion was Month Day Year
signed by the firs	st named executing inventor.	r Approauon, enter die date die patein approar	
Patent Coop	peration Treaty (PCT)	[
Ente	er PCT application number	PCT PCT	PCT
	<u>if a U.S. Application</u> Number	PCT PCT	PCT
	not been assigned.		
Number of F	Properties Enter the tot	al number of properties involved.	#1
ee Arnount	Fee Amount f	or Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00-
	of Payment: Encio	sed X Deposit Account	
	payment by deposit account or if addi	tional fees can be charged to the account.) eposit Account Number:	#
	A	uthorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No
Statement a	nd Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
attach		lief, the foregoing information is true riginal document. Charges to doops	
Jar	nes V. Harmon	(man 1/1/ fanna	1.25-900
Name	e of Person Signing	Signature	Date



IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

S.N.:	09/395,780	*	
Filed:	09/1 4/1999	*	Aπ Unit 3748
By:	Steven C. Barber	*	
For:	LINEAR STOPPING AND POSITIONING	*	Examiner Nguyen, H.
	APPARATUS	*	January 25, 2002
	ble Commissioner of		Junium 22, 2002

Patents and Trademarks Washington, DC 20231

Sir:

SECURITY INSTRUMENT,

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF ATTORNEY'S LIEN

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that James V. Harmon, Esq., who is an Attorney at Law hereby releases all claims to an attorney's lien with respect to the above-noted patent application that is recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on reel 01148, frame 0289, said lien having been satisfied and hereby request that said lien be hereby removed.

Dated: 1-25-2002

JAMES V. HARMON LAW FIRM

Harmon

Attorney for Applicant U.S. Patent Office Registration No. 18,940 Minnesota Registration No. 0041336 (612) 339-1400

-1-

Patents, Was ngton, DQ 20231, on 1-25-02 Datc James V На